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DATE 01/09/2017 TIME 07:48 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY GEL102 PAGE 1

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND

FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL

2017 010 GENERAL COUNTY FUND MAIN 500.00

MAIN

MAIN 1,000.00

MAIN 2.500.00

MAIN

MATN 400.00

MAIN 160.60 nLdy= 3,.43Y, iglsy

MAIN 3,588,593 18 (IO

MAIN 5.007,183.56 8,600,676.74
2017 014 JUSTICE: COURTHOUSE SECURITY MAIN 7,416.15 ¢l )7§U30 7,416.15
2017 016 SECURITY FEES FUND MAIN 81,337.27 AR ALY 81,337.27
2017 017 JURY FUND MAIN 5,000.00 . 7,{(]*‘},’]’L0:5<6‘

MAIN 104, 618.48¢(,%97 43 109,618.48
2017 018 LAW LIBRARY FUND MAIN 19,316.69 19,316.69
2017 020 SPECIAL ROAD & BRIDGE

ol 2uY - 130,472

2017 021 ROAD & ERIDGE #1 FUND MAIN 128,348.60 {10t A% T? 128,348.60
12017 022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND MAIN 50,994.94- (AR.357= {51,017 50,994.94-
2017 023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND MAIN 165,669.97 LA3HHCT = I{fojib'f§] 165,669.97
2017 024 ROBD & BRIDGE #4 FUND MAIN 221,316.55  BS I~ 3‘;};9!45;# 221,316.55
2017 025 CHAPTER 19: FY 2012 MAIN
2017 026 CHAPTER 19: FY 2011 MATN
2017 027 CHAPTER 19: FY 2003 MAIN
2017 028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY MAIN 33,948.07 33,948.07
2017 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JPZMAIN 20,132.70 20,132.70
2017 030 COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN 7,936.91 7,936.91
2017 031 PARK FUND MAIN 150.00 O e o B2

MAIN 10,174 75 £ bos.amy = LSO 10,324.75
2017 033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND MAIN 8,704.27 8,704.27
2017 034 PRE-TRIAL-CLASS C MISD. FUNDMAIN 12,756.00 12,750.00
2017 035 INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011 MAIN 376.69 376.69
2017 036 VITAL STATISTICS MAIN 12,413.00 12,413.00
2017 037 COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE MAIN 73,746.46 73,746 .46

2017 040 DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND MAIN 1,340.00 1,340.00
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01/08/2017 TIME 07:48

FUND NaME

041
042
043
044
047
048
0438
080
051

052

053
054
055
056

057
058
059
064
065
066
067
068
069
071
072
073

078

VICTIM OF CRIME FUND

RADIOQ COMM GRANT CITY OF MP
COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND
DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND

COMBINED

CHECKING
ACCQUNT

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

MAIN

DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUNMAIN

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNVH INV TAX

FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICMAIN

TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUTX CAP ESC

SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT

TD-TXCAPES

80 SEIZED

DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SEIZED

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUDRUG FORF

SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND

CAPITAL MURDER FUND

FORFEIT
80 FORFEIT

MAIN

STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PRMAIN

SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND
2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES
TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A"

TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND
2007 LOOP BOND
TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S
2016 I&S

FEMA PREC. #1 2015-201¢

FEMA PRECINCT #2 2015-2016

MAIN

ROW I&3

BOND I'*12ABNDIES

I'12BBNDI&S

07LB I&S
09 BND I&S
2016 I&S
MAIN

MAIN

TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUNDMAIN

2004 RIGHT OF WAY

2004 ROW
TD-04 ROW

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

GEL102 PAGE

CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL
125,492.74 (a%%.0p7 = 15, AT 125,492.74
141,580.66 141,580.66
12,340.59 12,340.59
2,057.18 2,057.18
5,760.19 5,760.19
15,383.00 15,383.00
268,782.97 i 268,782.97
<rA+3nA0 - P

735,087.27
735,087.27
22,242.59 22,242.59
28,371.63 28,371.63
491,005.41 491,005.41

4,500.00
8.020.51 12,520.51
24,000.00 24,000.00
8,809.40 8,809.40
21,135.15 <5;Cl{€g-8q>" 15 luls ) 21,135.15
285,614.49 285,614.49
1,103,747.76 1,103,747.76
930,600.64 930,600.64
1,216,524.67 1,216,524.67
1,117,729.99 1,117,729.99
28,349.11 28,349.11
1,433.00 N 1,433.00
24,816.66~ (’ZO,‘?.QQ\“{;\’ o <Q§ﬁ\h ”3\\} 24,816.66-
6,189.78 6,189.78

3,477,839.29
3,477,839.29
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091
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LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND

FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016
FEMA PREC. #4 2015-2016
PREC #3 CETRZ GRANT
COMMISSARY STORE
ELECTION FUND
MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND

INSURANCE FUND

DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND

COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT

BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT

GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHEC
ACCO

LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
MAIN
MAIN
MATIN
COMM
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
INS

INS

DIST
DIST

KING
UNT

STORE

CLAIMS

CLK
CLK

BAIL BOND

BBB
BBB
BBEB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GRO

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

TOTAL

PAYR

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT

OLL

CHECKING
AMOQUNT

1,645,813,

18,669,

10,955.

19,525,
131,202,
1,455.
354,146
977.
13,172,

253,519,
333,201.

142,439.

50,000

50,326.
51,144,
111,035,

22,812,004,

07
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67
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49
29

11
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25

.01
51,125.
51,125.
.00

31
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94
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TDOA
ACCOUNT
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TOTAL

1,645,813,
18,669.

10, 955.

19,525.

131,202,

1,455.

368,303,

586,720

142,439,

364,757.

22,812,004,
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94
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64

67

53
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.58
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ACCOUNT
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ACCOUNT
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ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE -
BALANCE -~
BALANCE -~
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -~
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
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TDOA ACCOUNT

TOTAL

MAIN

VH INV TAX
TX CAP ESC
80 SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORF
FORFEIT

50 FORFEIT
ROW I4&8
‘12ABNDILS
'12BBNDI&S
07LB I&S
09 BND I&S
2016 I&S
2004 ROW
LOOP

CoMM STORE
INS

INS CLAIMS
DIST CLK
BAIL BOND
BBB ACCT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHECK

10,320,173,
268,782.
735,087.

22,242.
28,371.
491,005,
4,500.
8,020.
285,614 .
1,103,747,
930,600,

.67

1,117,729.
28,349.

3,477,838,

1,645,813,
19,.525.

977.
13,179,
586, 720.
142,438,
364,757.
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